
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ภาคผนวก ก 

การเผยแพร่ผลงานวิจยั 
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บทความที� � 

International Conference on Electrical Engineering/Eletronics, Computer, 

Telecommunications and Information Technology ���� ��-�� May 2013 at Maritime 

Park and Spa resort Krabi 
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บทความที� � 

International Conference on Electrical Machines and Systems ���� 26-29 October 2013 

at Haeundae Grand Hotel Busan 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 



139 
 

 



140 
 

 



141 
 

 



142 
 

 



143 
 

 



144 
 

 
 


